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RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Approved August 14, 1998

RESOLVED, that the Traffic Engineer is requested to prohibit

motor vehicle traffic along Peck Street between Pine Street and Weybosset

Street on the following dates from 6:00 o’clock P.M.'to 2:00 o’clock A.M. to

accommodate the Cityside Cafe.

APPROVED

CLERK

Saturday, July, 11, 1998 
Friday, July 17, 1998 
Saturday, July 18, 1998 
Friday, July 24, 1998 
Saturday, July 25, 1998 
Friday, July 31, 1998 
Saturday, August 1, 1998 
Friday, August 7, 1998 
Saturday, August 8, 1998 
Friday, August 14, 1998 
Saturday, August 15, 1998 
Friday, August 21, 1998 
Saturday, August 22, 1998 
Friday, August 28, 1998 
Saturday, August 29, 1998

7 Z/t t 
MAYOR’o-

THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE
STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS
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i
DEPARTMENT OF CITY CLERK

RESOLUTIONS AND ORDINANCES REQUESTED

16'. 06Date;

Council Person

■t

3J

g

Summary;
>C^ /I ■

Michael R. Clement, City Clerk 
Clerk of Committees

Jean M. Angelone 
First Deputy

Barbara A. Poirier 
Second Deputy

A/

By Request
Not By Request []
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RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
432No.

prohibit motor vehicle traffic along the intersection of Providence

Street and Prairie Avenue; Providence Street and Pearl Street;I

Lockwood Street and Prairie Avenue and Lockwood Street and West

Clifford Street, on Saturday August 22, 1998 between the hours of

10:00 o’clock A.M. and 6:00 o’clock P.M. to accommodate the

Lockwood Plaza Back to School Block Festival. (Rain date August 23,

1998)
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THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE
STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

Approved August 14, 1998

RESOLVED, That the Traffic Engineer is requested to

TY COUNCIL 
6 1998
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